
AW, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the Jerome Keru
Shows

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and To Hold"
411.0 Songs by Richard Tauber
41.16 Songs of the Islands
41.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music

a Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
2.4 Saturday Matinee
‘4.45 Sports: Summary
6. 0 ‘Children’s Hour,
6.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 #£Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Summary No, 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Pleasure: The Storyof "Swan Lake"

Tchaikovski

8. 0 J. DEANS RITCHIE
(baritone)
The Lute Player Allitsen
Trade Winds Keel
Wandering the King’s High-
way Coward
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 Two Cities Symphony Or-
chestra
"The Way to the Stars"

F Brodszky
8.16 Romantic Melodies by the
Orchestra of Reg. Leopold
(BBC Programme)

8.46 Songs of Horace Keats
8.54 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
Koala Lullaby Rosenthal

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.26 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO «honeae.
5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"?
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Xavier Cugat and his Or-chestra
ZZ. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
8.30 "The White Cockade" |
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission

--_----
9.0 Classical MusicThe Busch Chamber Players
Brandeburg Concerto No. 5in D . Bach
9.23 Ania Dorfmann (piano)
Pastorale and CapriccioScarlatti
9.26 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Symphony in G Minor K.550.
No. 40 Mozart

9.54 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Fugue in G Minor’

=
(Thé

Great) Bach
10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Variety Roundup
10. @ Devotional Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Den-
tal Hygiene: Feeding Baby
10.33 "Bright Horizon"
11.0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Alec Templeton
11.30 Hollywood Spotlight
11.42 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
4. The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 0 Hawalian Harmonies
6.10 Grosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Sports Results

ee
7.30 "Hunger Strike," a comedy
play of how the crew of a tram
Steamer brought a greedy coo
to heel, by Hugh McNeish
(NZBS Production)

8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Music Hath Charms
10. O District Sports Summary10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
©

The following pregrammes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH.

SZR, and 4YZ:
TUESDAY, DECEMBER 29.3 am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A talk by the Headmaster.

9.12 Miss R. C. Beckway: "British Music of this Century."
9.21 A. W. F. O'Reilly: "Travel Talk."

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5
9.3 am. Miss K. M. Fuller: "Storytime for Little People."9.10 A. D. Priestley: "Children of Ancient Rome.’
9.20 Miss M. L. Smith and others: "Parlons Frangais.’’

Saturday, December 6Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.Tetx areas

~ ee
Weather Report from ZB’s:

7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB senha tam.
6. Oa.m. Melodies for a Leisure
Morning
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty)
8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.30 p.m, 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
3. 0 Dick Haymes
16 Gems from Hawaii
30 From the Variety Stage
15 The Papakura Programme
.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)6. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
5.45 Sports Results Session(Bill Meredith) ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved F

Fairy Tales
Great Days in SportInterlude of Music
Please Play for Me (Dud-

ley Wrathall)
Empress of Destiny
Romance of Famous Jew-
Treasure of Cabailo Cunio
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
The Pace that KillsW000
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9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Hits of the Day
10. 0 Spelling Quiz (DudleyWrathall)
10.15 Serenade in Rhythm
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
411. 0 Dance, Little Lady
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in. Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

2ZB wanes,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session15 Sports Preview
.45 Drive Safely
. 0 Bachelor -Girls’ Session
0. 0 Gardening Session0.15 Housewives Session (Mar-
jJorie) ;

10.30 New Realeses
11, 0 Singing Belles11.30 Sports sessions, cancella-
tions, and postponements
Sports results throughout theafternoon include races’ at
Avondale, Christchurch and
Woodville, trots at Wairio, localcricket results
12.30 p.m. Cancellations andpostponements
1.45 Say it With Music| The Merry Macs2.15 Sports Summary
2.30 Barbara and Reg3. 0 Mantovani and WayneKing
3.45 Second Sports Summary4.30 . Fred Feibel Quartet5. 0 Sol Hoopii and his Hawai-
ian Quartet5.15 News from the Zoo

| EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 .Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: How the Moon of the Moun-tain came to the Tsar of Russia
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song: JohnMcCormack and Georges Thill
8.141 Doctor Mac
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9.15 This Week’s Composer:
9.30 Cowboy Classics9.45 Waltz Potpourri
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t no Fairies:Faithful John ;

10.45 James Melton and Connie
Boswell
11. 0 Cabaret of the Air
11.45 Conviliality
12. 0 Close down

3ZB Bi ne.
6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sports (the Toff)
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl Sessior9.35 The Mayfair Orchestra9.45 Nitwit Network10.0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and artists
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Striking a New Note10.45 Music at their Finger Tips11. 0 Spotlight on WebsterBooth and Anne Ziegler11.15 Kings of Corn: The Lew
Stone Orchestra
11.30. For the week-end Gar
dener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden1.3 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Family Favourites1.45 Wanderers of the Hills’
2. 0 At Your Service
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Studio Presentation: Jim
my Long Hill Billy Hits3.30 From our Overseas Lib
rary4.0 Shepherd's PieChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Segsion: Long,
Long Ago5.45 Final Sports Results
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Reserved
Let’s Get Together
Just Out of the Box
Please Play for Me
Empress of DestinyMrs. Parkingtonoer
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Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Mac
Armchair Corner
Thanks for the Song
Evergreens of 1936
Famous Dance Bands: Ger-
o and his Orchestra
Knight Time with Evelyn
Dancing Time
Close down

4ZB seal 3 as m,
6. Oa.m. London News
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.45 World of Romance10. O Quintet of the Hot Club of
_ France
10.15 Presenting the Mills Broth.ers and Boswell Sisters10.30 Music of Other Lands
11. 0 Humour Time
11.30 Your Favourites, by KayKyser and Dinah Shore12.30 p.m. Variety1.0 Of Interest to Men1.15 Cuban Rhythm
1.30 Palladium Memories2. 0 Vocai Interlude: !nk Spots2.15 Sports Summary2.30 Johnny Messner and hisOrchestra
3. 0 With the Victor Male
Chorus
3.15 Sports Summary3.30 Light and Bright4. 0 Music for All Tastes
4.40 Sports Summary
4.45 The Voiceof Youth withPeter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results of the Day(Bernie McConnell)7. 0 Please Play for Me Re-quest Session7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 . Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mao
— Celebrity Spotlight: Janepura (tenor)9.30 The Queen’s Halil Light
Orchestra
10. 0 Band Wagon: Gordon
Roberts10.30 and 11.20 Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Clase down
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather
8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 Perry Como ‘a

9.45 Sweet Melodies
10. 0 Workers’ Playtime10.30 Tenor Time: Tino Risso
10.45 Bright Variety11.15 The Andrews Sisters
11.30 Sports Canceilation Ser
11.35 Strictly Instrumental11.45 Laugh with Elsie andDoris Waters
12. 0 Music and Song. Sportssummaries will be broadcast
every half-hour from 12.15
12.30 p.m. Dominion WeatherForecast
Gardening Session2.0 On Parade
2.16 Song Spinners2.45 Clive Amadio and §$ hig
©=s =® oe
In Reminiscent Mood
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Complete Sports SummarySunset Roundup
Fumbombo, the last of the
agons
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5.15 Leslie Hutchinson
5.30 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

. O Saturday Serenade.30 Two Band Jamboree: Ama
rose, Dick Robertson
Sports Results
Twilight TimeIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Reserved
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the Cities
Harvest of Stars
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
The Old Songs
Weather Forecast
Restful Music
Our Feature Band
Close down

cs

SLLLOOMMONNNND

OH

"

BRS

aohSORSTOn

° °

IeReszkc
@he_Komchbettes


